990111580 09/24/2020

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD232306

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Monsieur Olivier CREED	07/21/2020

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	FONTAINE LIMITED	
Address:	c/o TMF Group,	
	8th Floor, 20 Farringdon Street	
	London EC4A 4AB	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Private limited company	
Entity Country:	England and Wales	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79093944

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

**Correspondent Name:** FONTAINE LIMITED c/o TMF Group,

8th Floor, 20 Farringdon Street

London EC4A 4AB

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 007610 FRAME: 0960

990111580

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007610 FRAME: 0961

**RECORDED: 09/24/2020**